
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

RUDAL YADAV POLISHING WORKS

GNGGN0026698000

12

FEB-2023

14-MAR-2023 21:5609-MAR-2023

feb23 epf

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1359598025

ECR

MAR-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 86412094

Total Members 37

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         22,398

Total Refund Advance          9,869

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         32,267

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [37] is less than required employee count of 159 from
base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       13,299
AJAY KUMAR 438          6311 101722121655 N.A.

        5,257            12        5,257
AJAY KUMAR -

        5,257
            0          193 - -

        4,400AKHILESH
KUMAR

219          3152 101918482263 N.A.
        2,629            20        2,629AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

        2,629
            0           96 - -

       16,800
AMARNATH 657          9463 101639168129 N.A.

        7,886             4        7,886
AMARNATH -

        7,886
            0          289 - -

       12,650
ANAND SINGH 629          9074 101223213190 N.A.

        7,557             5        7,557
ANAND
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        7,557

            0          278 - -

       14,850
ANKIT YADAV 739        1,0655 101776386378 N.A.

        8,871             1        8,871ANKIT
YADAV

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

       15,400
ASHOK KUMAR 766        1,1046 101918482271 N.A.

        9,200             0        9,200ASHOK
KUMAR

-
        9,200

            0          338 - -

       21,984
BABLU 712        1,0257 101817544313 N.A.

        8,543             2        8,543
BABLU -

        8,543
            0          313 - -

       11,550
BAJRANGI 575          8288 101778729234 N.A.

        6,900             7        6,900BAJRANGEE
YADAV

-
        6,900

            0          253 - -

       11,550
BHOLU KUMAR 575          8289 101635769513 N.A.

        6,900             7        6,900BHOLU
KUMAR

-
        6,900

            0          253 - -

       22,746
DEEPAK YADAV 684          98610 101649451885 N.A.

        8,214             3        8,214DEEPAK
YADAV

-
        8,214

            0          302 - -

       15,400DHARMENDRA
YADAV

766        1,10411 101879176630 N.A.
        9,200             0        9,200DHARMENDR

A YADAV
-

        9,200
            0          338 - -

       22,302
DINESH YADAV 739        1,06512 101637920462 N.A.

        8,871             1        8,871DINESH
YADAV

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

       12,650
GANESH II 629          90713 101398608211 N.A.

        7,557             5        7,557
GANESH -

        7,557
            0          278 - -

       11,550
GANESH 575          82814 101899434830 N.A.

        6,900             7        6,900
GANESH -

        6,900
            0          253 - -

       16,800
INDRABHAN 657          94615 101832206862 N.A.

        7,886             4        7,886
INDRBHAN -

        7,886
            0          289 - -

       12,650
KULDEEP 629          90716 101907337017 N.A.

        7,557             5        7,557
KULDEEP -

        7,557
            0          278 - -

        4,950
LALU YADAV 246          35517 101649451892 N.A.

        2,957            19        2,957LAALU
YADAV

-
        2,957

            0          109 - -

        1,862
MANISH 55           7918 101834335616 N.A.          657

           26
          657

MANISH
KUMAR

-          657             0           24 - -

       14,300MUKESH
KUMAR

712        1,02519 101899434848 N.A.
        8,543             2        8,543MUKESH

KUMAR
-

        8,543
            0          313 - -

       14,850
NEERAJ 739        1,06520 101769588501 N.A.

        8,871             1        8,871NEERAJ
YADAV

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

       19,289
PAWAN YADAV 766        1,10421 101888933099 N.A.

        9,200             0        9,200
PAWAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,200

            0          338 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,500PRADEEP
YADAV

1,250        1,80022 101648503359 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        2,200
RAJBHAVAN 109          15823 101909087533 N.A.

        1,314            24        1,314
RAJ BHAVAN -

        1,314
            0           49 - -

       30,944RAJENDRA
PRASAD

739        1,06524 101179607874 N.A.
        8,871             1        8,871

RAJENDRA
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

       11,700
RAJIT RAM 493          71025 101706700564 N.A.

        5,914            10        5,914
RAJITRAM -

        5,914
            0          217 - -

       14,300
RAJIV YADAV 712        1,02526 101502871394 N.A.

        8,543             2        8,543
RAJIV YADAV -

        8,543
            0          313 - -

        5,727
RAMBHAVAN 137          19727 101909087522 N.A.

        1,643            23        1,643
RAM
BHAVAN
YADAV

-
        1,643

            0           60 - -

       16,800RAMESH
CHANDRA

657          94628 101705697894 N.A.
        7,886             4        7,886RAMESH

CHAND
-

        7,886
            0          289 - -

       21,655
RITESH 575          82829 101677927341 N.A.

        6,900             7        6,900
RITESH -

        6,900
            0          253 - -

       23,905SANDEEP
KUMAR

684          98630 101817544309 N.A.
        8,214             3        8,214SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        8,214
            0          302 - -

       13,650SANDEEP
YADAV

575          82831 101730546827 N.A.
        6,900             7        6,900SANDEEP

YADAV
-

        6,900
            0          253 - -

        8,800
SHIV KUMAR 438          63132 101557997459 N.A.

        5,257            12        5,257
SHIVKUMAR -

        5,257
            0          193 - -

        5,727
HARIOM 137          19733 101351887738 N.A.

        1,643            23        1,643SHRIOM
PRAJAPATI

-
        1,643

            0           60 - -

       21,500
SWATI 1,250        1,80034 101246864613 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SWATI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,750NIKUL
UPPADHYAY

684          98635 101630020189 N.A.
        8,214             3        8,214UPADHAY

NIKULKUMAR
-

        8,214
            0          302 - -

       14,300
VIJAY YADAV 712        1,02536 101651255567 N.A.

        8,543             2        8,543
VIJAY YADAV -

        8,543
            0          313 - -

       14,850
VIKAS YADAV 739        1,06537 101865817171 N.A.

        8,871             1        8,871VIKASH
YADAV

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

3 / 4GNGGN0026698000 / FEB-2023 / 14-MAR-2023 21:56



PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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